Datenblatt

Profipress G XL-Muffe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung

Modell 2615XL

Artikel 577 858

Eigenschaften

Dichtelemente HNBR, Schneidringe, Trennringe

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

772aba7a145791dd38661b40da2ffabOeaab09b0

64,0
24 mm
110 mm
537,59
1036 cm?®
Kupfer
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